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LA TECH INVITATIONAL
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS

Baker 

Match 

01

Baker 

Match 

02

Baker 

Match 

03

Baker 

Match 

04

Trad 

Match 

01

Trad 

Match 

02

Trad 

Match 

03

Trad 

Match 

04

Total 

Baker

Total 

Trad
Total Pins

Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 7 2 977       904       928       941       1,112    935       999       1,108    3,750    4,154     9,985      50         199.7     

2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 7 2 873       955       935       982       970       1,061    986       881       3,745    3,898     9,859      51         193.3     

3 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 6 3 869       937       952       898       1,002    967       949       915       3,656    3,833     9,787      52         188.2     

4 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 2 7 835       909       938       958       859       865       934       962       3,640    3,620     9,431      51         184.9     

5 TULANE UNIVERSITY 4 5 817       912       870       810       938       989       831       922       3,409    3,680     9,593      53         181.0     

6 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 3 4 907       910       892       917       928       861       949       864       3,626    3,602     9,118      51         178.8     

7 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 7 752       870       782       858       862       748       921       818       3,262    3,349     8,482      46         184.4     

8 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -        -         1               4           0.2          
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LA TECH INVITATIONAL
Sunday Championship Bracket

Final Standings

1

212 193 235 201

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1st Place

202 179 214 239 212 185 180 105 4 191 231 264 169 202 183

192 182 195 191

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

2nd Place

2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

178 195 227 233 233 3rd Place

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

220 196 196 199 178 185 203 109 218 156 190 215 190 181

1 1 0 0 0 0.5 1 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

176 201 179 180 185 4th Place

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

5

182 179 157 162

TULANE UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 5th Place

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1 8 197 141 149 194 194 177 158

0.1 0.1 0.1 0.1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

6th Place

6 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM

183 181 214 219 179 200 7th Place

UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM TULANE UNIVERSITY

195 226 174 224 240 205 190 183 193 156 161

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 LOUISIANA TECH JV

138 179 230 161 200 144 8th Place

0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Lanes 5 - 6

UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM

Second Round  (Losers from Round 1) First Round Second Round (Winners from Round 1)

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH JV

Lanes 1 - 2

Lanes 5 - 6

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY

Lanes 1 - 2

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes 1 - 2Lanes 5 - 6

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY

LOUISIANA TECH JV

Lanes 5 - 6 Lanes 1 - 2

TULANE UNIVERSITY



LA TECH INVITATIONAL
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

1 - 2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 835                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 907                  1 - 2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 958                VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 898                

5 - 6 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 752                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 873                  5 - 6 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 858                LOUISIANA TECH JV -                 

1 - 2 TULANE UNIVERSITY 817                        VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 869                  1 - 2 TULANE UNIVERSITY 810                PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 917                

5 - 6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 977                        LOUISIANA TECH JV -                   5 - 6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 941                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 982                

0 0

2 BAKER 5 TRADITIONAL

1 - 2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 909                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 955                  1 - 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,112             TULANE UNIVERSITY 938                

5 - 6 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 870                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 910                  5 - 6 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 859                UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 862                

1 - 2 TULANE UNIVERSITY 912                        LOUISIANA TECH JV -                   1 - 2 LOUISIANA TECH JV -                 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1,002             

5 - 6 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 904                        VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 937                  5 - 6 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 928                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 970                

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

1 - 2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 938                        LOUISIANA TECH JV -                   1 - 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 935                STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 865                

5 - 6 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 782                        VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 952                  5 - 6 TULANE UNIVERSITY 989                UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 748                

1 - 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 928                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 892                  1 - 2 LOUISIANA TECH JV -                 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 861                

5 - 6 TULANE UNIVERSITY 870                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 935                  5 - 6 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 967                LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1,061             

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL N/A

1 - 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 999                        UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 921                  1 - 2

5 - 6 TULANE UNIVERSITY 831                        STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 934                  5 - 6

1 - 2 LOUISIANA TECH JV -                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 986                  1 - 2

5 - 6 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 949                        PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 949                 95-85 5 - 6

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL N/A

1 - 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1,108                    STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 962                  1 - 2

5 - 6 TULANE UNIVERSITY 922                        UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 818                  5 - 6

1 - 2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 915                        LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 881                  1 - 2

5 - 6 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 864                        LOUISIANA TECH JV -                   5 - 6

0 0



LA TECH INVITATIONAL
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES Sum of Avg

1 BLANKENZEE, DENISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 224 227 233 221 905 4 226.25

2 LEIENDECKER, ALLIE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 220 221 205 211 857 4 214.25

3 HERNANDEZ, BEA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 225 189 178 247 839 4 209.75

4 EDER, KAITLYN LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 204 227 248 157 836 4 209.00

5 CUMMINS, MABEL VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 194 214 202 225 835 4 208.75

6 GITLITZ, MORGAN TULANE UNIVERSITY 183 233 225 188 829 4 207.25

7 CONNELLY, HAYLEY SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 209 163 210 222 804 4 201.00

8 ROSALES, PATICIA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 209 184 200 210 803 4 200.75

9 SINGH, CRYSTAL TULANE UNIVERSITY 268 181 153 187 789 4 197.25

10 GILL, SARAH STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 203 174 185 226 788 4 197.00

11 GAINOR, SAMANTHA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 206 204 189 176 775 4 193.75

12 JOHNSON, SAMANTHA UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 227 185 192 169 773 4 193.25

13 MCCALL, MADISON TULANE UNIVERSITY 172 213 155 219 759 4 189.75

14 BEYER, CARLENE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 187 167 188 214 756 4 189.00

15 JEDLICKI, DANIELLE LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 203 200 173 176 752 4 188.00

16 WASHINGTON, CHEYENNE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 190 189 200 172 751 4 187.75

17 FAICHNIE, DAKOTA STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 181 194 188 182 745 4 186.25

18 CLINE, CRYSTAL PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 211 167 202 164 744 4 186.00

19 THESIER, CAROLINE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 186 189 187 180 742 4 185.50

20 LOREDO, JENNIFER VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 205 185 172 165 727 4 181.75

21 LONDON, ELISE UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 161 123 202 184 670 4 167.50

22 KRASNIGOR, JAMIE UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 167 156 213 127 663 4 165.75

23 HURLEY, KATHERINE UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 163 140 176 178 657 4 164.25

24 CHAMBERS, ELISE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 247 166 0 211 624 3 208.00

25 RAFIE, NATASYA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 207 190 168 0 565 3 188.33

26 MANNING, LINDSAY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 177 204 180 0 561 3 187.00

27 CHANNELL, ASHLEY LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 166 209 180 0 555 3 185.00

28 ALVAREZ, YARELIS TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 217 164 169 550 3 183.33

29 VOIERS, SARAH STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 171 191 184 546 3 182.00

30 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 171 176 139 486 3 162.00

31 BARON, JENICA TULANE UNIVERSITY 179 145 0 159 483 3 161.00

32 WREN, ASIA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 128 0 171 179 478 3 159.33

33 MULLINAX, MORGAN UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 144 144 138 0 426 3 142.00

34 ISMAIL, SYASYA SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 210 207 417 2 208.50

35 DALESANDRO, ANGELIQUE VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 211 175 0 0 386 2 193.00

36 NAUJOKAS, AMANDA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 199 169 368 2 184.00

37 ORTIZ, SONJA PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 190 150 0 0 340 2 170.00

38 LEIHARDT, ANNIE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 182 156 338 2 169.00

39 PETRINEC, VERONICA TULANE UNIVERSITY 136 0 134 0 270 2 135.00

40 SNOW, BAILEIGH LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 174 174 1 174.00

41 ORISEK, KATELYN LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 163 163 1 163.00

42 BORDEN, HEATHER UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 0 0 160 160 1 160.00

43 GEORGE, MEGAN STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 159 0 0 159 1 159.00

44 GEORGE, CRYSTAL STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 146 0 0 0 146 1 146.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 

GAME 1

Sum of 

GAME 2

Sum of 

GAME 3

Sum of 

GAME 4

Sum of 

TOTAL

Sum of 

GAMES Sum of Avg

45 WHITE, TOMMIE STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 142 0 0 0 142 1 142.00

46 KIEFER, AMELIA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

47 DAVIDSON, CAYLA UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

48 HULSEY, JILLIAN UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

49 POTECHIN, LAUREN VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

50 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

51 REYES, IVELISSE PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

52 MCBRIDE, DANIELLE SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

53 ANTHONY, ANGELICA VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

54 VASQUEZ, AMELIA TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

55 RODGERS, SHAUNA UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

56 KVARNBERG, HALEY UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

57



LA TECH INVITATIONAL

        1 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1       CONNELLY, HAYLEY 209          163          210          222        -         804      4            201.0 204             211          177          177          -           Game 1 212          191          #N/A

1       RAFIE, NATASYA 207          190          168          -         -         565      3            188.3 213             160          187          187          -           Game 2 193          231          #N/A

1       ISMAIL, SYASYA -           -           210          207        -         417      2            208.5 151             180          167          203          -           Game 3 235          264          #N/A

1       MCBRIDE, DANIELLE -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 186             172          199          173          -           Game 4 201          169          #N/A

1       CHAMBERS, ELISE 247          166          -           211        -         624      3            208.0 223             181          198          201          -           Game 5 -           202          #N/A

1       BLANKENZEE, DENISE 224          227          233          221        -         905      4            226.3 Game 6 -           183          #N/A

1       HERNANDEZ, BEA 225          189          178          247        -         839      4            209.8 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.0

1       TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

1       Total 1,112       935          999          1,108     -         4,154   20          1038.5 977             904          928          941          -           3,750              Total 841          1,240        #N/A

1       Opponent Score 938          865          921          962        -         3,686   921.5 -             937          892          982          -           2,811              Opponent Score 760          1,150        #N/A

1       Opponent TUL SFA UAB SFA -         YSU VAN PVAM LTU -           Opponent SFA LTU #N/A

1       W/L W W W W #REF! 4 - 0 NC L W L #REF! 1 - 2 W/L 4-0 4-2 #N/A

1       

        2  TULANE UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        2 MCCALL, MADISON 172          213          155          219        -         759      4            189.75 163             210          168          119          -           Game 1 183          240          #N/A

        2 SINGH, CRYSTAL 268          181          153          187        -         789      4            197.25 169             166          216          192          -           Game 2 181          205          #N/A

        2 PETRINEC, VERONICA 136          -           134          -         -         270      2            135.00 166             196          197          166          -           Game 3 214          190          #N/A

        2 BARON, JENICA 179          145          -           159        -         483      3            161.00 139             178          141          167          -           Game 4 219          183          #N/A

        2 VASQUEZ, AMELIA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 180             162          148          166          -           Game 5 179          193          #N/A

        2 GITLITZ, MORGAN 183          233          225          188        -         829      4            207.25 Game 6 200          156          #N/A

        2 ALVAREZ, YARELIS -           217          164          169        -         550      3            183.33 Game 7 -           161          #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        2 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        2 Total 938          989          831          922        -         3,680   20          920.0 817             912          870          810          -           3,409              Total 1,176        1,328        #N/A

        2 Opponent Score 1,112       748          934          818        -         3,612   903.0 869             -           935          917          -           2,721              Opponent Score 1,052        1,210        #N/A

        2 Opponent SHU UAB SFA UAB -         VAN YSU LTU PVAM -           Opponent UAB PVAM #N/A
        2 W/L L W L W #REF! 2 - 2 L NC L L #REF! 0 - 3 W/L 4-2 4-3 #N/A

        2 

        3 

 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE 

UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        3 GEORGE, CRYSTAL 146          -           -           -         -         146      1            146.00 191             146          163          175          -           Game 1 192          202          #N/A

        3 FAICHNIE, DAKOTA 181          194          188          182        -         745      4            186.25 147             189          194          220          -           Game 2 182          179          #N/A

        3 WHITE, TOMMIE 142          -           -           -         -         142      1            142.00 192             200          199          150          -           Game 3 195          214          #N/A

        3 GILL, SARAH 203          174          185          226        -         788      4            197.00 131             198          188          223          -           Game 4 191          239          #N/A

        3 BEYER, CARLENE 187          167          188          214        -         756      4            189.00 174             176          194          190          -           Game 5 -           212          #N/A

        3 VOIERS, SARAH -           171          191          184        -         546      3            182.00 Game 6 -           185          #N/A

        3 LEIHARDT, ANNIE -           -           182          156        -         338      2            169.00 Game 7 -           180          #N/A

        3 GEORGE, MEGAN -           159          -           -         -         159      1            159.00 Tie Breaker -           105          #N/A

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        3 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        3 Total 859          865          934          962        -         3,620   20          905.0 835             909          938          958          -           3,640              Total 760          1,411        #N/A

        3 Opponent Score 862          935          831          1,108     -         3,736   934.0 907             955          -           898          -           2,760              Opponent Score 841          1,377        #N/A

        3 Opponent UAB SHU TUL SHU -         PVAM LTU YSU VAN -           Opponent SHU VAN #N/A
        3 W/L L L W L #REF! 1 - 3 L L NC W #REF! 1 - 2 W/L 0-4 3.5-4.5 #N/A

        3 

        4  UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        4 HURLEY, KATHERINE 163          140          176          178        -         657      4            164.25 157             182          162          153          -           Game 1 138          195          #N/A

        4 LONDON, ELISE 161          123          202          184        -         670      4            167.50 108             165          133          177          -           Game 2 179          226          #N/A

        4 BORDEN, HEATHER -           -           -           160        -         160      1            160.00 201             161          122          171          -           Game 3 230          174          #N/A

        4 KRASNIGOR, JAMIE 167          156          213          127        -         663      4            165.75 146             180          165          190          -           Game 4 161          224          #N/A

        4 JOHNSON, SAMANTHA 227          185          192          169        -         773      4            193.25 140             182          200          167          -           Game 5 200          -           #N/A

        4 KVARNBERG, HALEY -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 144          -           #N/A

        4 MULLINAX, MORGAN 144          144          138          -         -         426      3            142.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        4 HULSEY, JILLIAN -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        4 RODGERS, SHAUNA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        4 DAVIDSON, CAYLA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        4 Total 862          748          921          818        -         3,349   20          837.3 752             870          782          858          -           3,262              Total 1,052        819          #N/A

        4 Opponent Score 859          989          999          922        -         3,769   942.3 873             910          952          -           -           2,735              Opponent Score 1,176        0              #N/A

        4 Opponent SFA TUL SHU TUL -         LTU PVAM VAN YSU -           Opponent TUL YSU #N/A
        4 W/L W L L L #REF! 1 - 3 L L L NC #REF! 0 - 3 W/L 2-4 4-0 #N/A

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 



LA TECH INVITATIONAL
        4 

        5  LOUISIANA TECH JV 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 1 0              0              #N/A

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 2 0              0              #N/A

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 3 0              0              #N/A

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 4 0              0              #N/A

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 -             -           -           -           -           Game 5 -           -           #N/A

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           -           #N/A

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        5 #N/A -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        5 Total -           -           -           -         -         -       -         #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Total 0              0              #N/A

        5 Opponent Score -           -           -           -         -         -       #DIV/0! -             -           -           -           -           -                  Opponent Score 680          819          #N/A

        5 Opponent -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           Opponent PVAM UAB #N/A
        5 W/L NC NC NC NC #REF! 0 - 0 NC NC NC NC #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-4 0-4 #N/A

        5 

        6  VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        6 DALESANDRO, ANGELIQUE 211          175          -           -         -         386      2            193.00 163             184          168          157          -           Game 1 176          220          #N/A

        6 THESIER, CAROLINE 186          189          187          180        -         742      4            185.50 173             191          184          227          -           Game 2 201          196          #N/A

        6 CUMMINS, MABEL 194          214          202          225        -         835      4            208.75 202             145          203          192          -           Game 3 179          196          #N/A

        6 ANTHONY, ANGELICA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 172             214          220          132          -           Game 4 180          199          #N/A

        6 GAINOR, SAMANTHA 206          204          189          176        -         775      4            193.75 159             203          177          190          -           Game 5 185          178          #N/A

        6 POTECHIN, LAUREN -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 6 -           185          #N/A

        6 KIEFER, AMELIA -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Game 7 -           203          #N/A

        6 NAUJOKAS, AMANDA -           -           199          169        -         368      2            184.00 Tie Breaker -           109          #N/A

        6 LOREDO, JENNIFER 205          185          172          165        -         727      4            181.75

        6 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -           -           95            -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        6 Total 1,002       967          949          915        -         3,833   20          958.3 869             937          952          898          -           3,656              Total 921          1,377        #N/A

        6 Opponent Score -           1,061       949          881        -         2,891   963.7 817             904          782          958          -           3,461              Opponent Score 1,066        1,411        #N/A

        6 Opponent YSU LTU PVAM LTU -         TUL SHU UAB SFA -           Opponent LTU SFA #N/A
        6 W/L NC L W W #REF! 2 - 1 W W W L #REF! 3 - 1 W/L 1-4 4.5-3.5 #N/A

        6 

        7  PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        7 OKAZAKI, ASHLYN -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 177             206          162          222          -           Game 1 182          197          #N/A

        7 WREN, ASIA 128          -           171          179        -         478      3            159.33 211             154          168          169          -           Game 2 179          141          #N/A

        7 WASHINGTON, CHEYENNE 190          189          200          172        -         751      4            187.75 180             193          212          181          -           Game 3 157          149          #N/A

        7 CLINE, CRYSTAL 211          167          202          164        -         744      4            186.00 177             165          178          195          -           Game 4 162          194          #N/A

        7 REYES, IVELISSE -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 162             192          172          150          -           Game 5 -           194          #N/A

        7 ROSALES, PATICIA 209          184          200          210        -         803      4            200.75 Game 6 -           177          #N/A

        7 ORTIZ, SONJA 190          150          -           -         -         340      2            170.00 Game 7 -           158          #N/A

        7 VASQUEZ, STEPHANIE -           171          176          139        -         486      3            162.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        7 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -           -           85            -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        7 Total 928          861          949          864        -         3,602   20          900.5 907             910          892          917          -           3,626              Total 680          1,210        #N/A

        7 Opponent Score 970          -           949          -         -         1,919   959.5 835             870          928          810          -           3,443              Opponent Score 0              1,328        #N/A

        7 Opponent LTU YSU VAN YSU -         SFA UAB SHU TUL -           Opponent YSU TUL #N/A
        7 W/L L NC L NC #REF! 0 - 2 W W L W #REF! 3 - 1 W/L 4-0 3-4 #N/A

        7 

        8  LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 

 Trad 

Match 01 

 Trad 

Match 02 

 Trad 

Match 03 

 Trad 

Match 04 

 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 

 Baker 

Match 01 

 Baker 

Match 02 

 Baker 

Match 03 

 Baker 

Match 04 

 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

        8 MANNING, LINDSAY 177          204          180          -         -         561      3            187.00 210             217          194          185          -           Game 1 178          218          #N/A

        8 CHANNELL, ASHLEY 166          209          180          -         -         555      3            185.00 180             191          157          207          -           Game 2 195          156          #N/A

        8 JEDLICKI, DANIELLE 203          200          173          176        -         752      4            188.00 144             201          218          195          -           Game 3 227          190          #N/A

        8 EDER, KAITLYN 204          227          248          157        -         836      4            209.00 188             156          169          198          -           Game 4 233          215          #N/A

        8 LEIENDECKER, ALLIE 220          221          205          211        -         857      4            214.25 151             190          197          197          -           Game 5 233          190          #N/A

        8 ORISEK, KATELYN -           -           -           163        -         163      1            163.00 Game 6 -           181          #N/A

        8 SNOW, BAILEIGH -           -           -           174        -         174      1            174.00 Game 7 -           -           #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00 Tie Breaker -           -           #N/A

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00

        8 , -           -           -           -         -         -       -         0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -           -           -           -         -         -             -           -           -           -           

        8 Total 970          1,061       986          881        -         3,898   20          974.5 873             955          935          982          -           3,745              Total 1,066        1,150        #N/A

        8 Opponent Score 928          967          -           915        -         2,810   936.7 752             909          870          941          -           3,472              Opponent Score 921          1,240        #N/A

        8 Opponent PVAM VAN YSU VAN -         UAB SFA TUL SHU -           Opponent VAN SHU #N/A
        8 W/L W W NC L #REF! 2 - 1 W W W W #REF! 4 - 0 W/L 4-1 2-4 #N/A

        8 



LA TECH INVITATIONAL :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)

FORMAT (All)

Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

LOUISIANA TECH JV Baker Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 977 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 02 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 912 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 03 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 938 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Baker Match 04 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 0 0 858 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 1,002 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 861 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 986 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

Trad Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 864 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

xRND 1 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 680 4 0.1

xRND 2 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 0 0 819 0 #DIV/0!

LOUISIANA TECH JV Total 0 0 1 8,897 0 0 4 0.2

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 873 752 0 0 5 174.6

Baker Match 02 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 955 909 0 0 5 191.0

Baker Match 03 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 935 870 0 0 5 187.0

Baker Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 982 941 0 0 5 196.4

Trad Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 970 928 0 0 5 194.0

Trad Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,061 967 0 0 5 212.2

Trad Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 986 0 0 0 5 197.2

Trad Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 881 915 0 0 5 176.2

xRND 1 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,066 921 5 213.2

xRND 2 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,150 1,240 6 191.7

LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY Total 7 2 9,859 8,443 0 0 51 193.3

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 907 835 0 0 5 181.4

Baker Match 02 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 910 870 0 0 5 182.0

Baker Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 892 928 0 0 5 178.4

Baker Match 04 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 917 810 0 0 5 183.4

Trad Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 928 970 0 0 5 185.6

Trad Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 861 0 0 0 5 172.2

Trad Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 949 949 85 95 5 189.8

Trad Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 864 0 0 0 5 172.8

xRND 1 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 680 0 4 170.0

xRND 2 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,210 1,328 7 172.9

PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY Total 3 4 9,118 6,690 85 95 51 178.8

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 977 0 0 0 5 195.4

Baker Match 02 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 904 937 0 0 5 180.8

Baker Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 928 892 0 0 5 185.6

Baker Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 941 982 0 0 5 188.2

Trad Match 01 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,112 938 0 0 5 222.4

Trad Match 02 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 935 865 0 0 5 187.0

Trad Match 03 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 999 921 0 0 5 199.8

Trad Match 04 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,108 962 0 0 5 221.6



Values

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT

Sum of 

WIN

Sum of 

LOSS

Sum of 

PINS

Sum of 

OPP-

PINS

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Pins

Sum of 

TieBreak 

Opp Pins

Sum of 

GAMES

Sum of 

AvgGame

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY xRND 1 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 841 760 4 210.3

xRND 2 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,240 1,150 6 206.7

SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY Total 7 2 9,985 8,407 0 0 50 199.7

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 835 907 0 0 5 167.0

Baker Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 909 955 0 0 5 181.8

Baker Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 938 0 0 0 5 187.6

Baker Match 04 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 898 0 0 5 191.6

Trad Match 01 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 0 1 859 862 0 0 5 171.8

Trad Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 865 935 0 0 5 173.0

Trad Match 03 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 934 831 0 0 5 186.8

Trad Match 04 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 962 1,108 0 0 5 192.4

xRND 1 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 760 841 4 190.0

xRND 2 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,411 1,377 7 201.6

STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 2 7 9,431 8,714 0 0 51 184.9

TULANE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 817 869 0 0 5 163.4

Baker Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 912 0 0 0 5 182.4

Baker Match 03 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 870 935 0 0 5 174.0

Baker Match 04 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 810 917 0 0 5 162.0

Trad Match 01 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 938 1,112 0 0 5 187.6

Trad Match 02 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 989 748 0 0 5 197.8

Trad Match 03 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 831 934 0 0 5 166.2

Trad Match 04 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 922 818 0 0 5 184.4

xRND 1 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 1,176 1,052 6 196.0

xRND 2 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,328 1,210 7 189.7

TULANE UNIVERSITY Total 4 5 9,593 8,595 0 0 53 181.0

UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM Baker Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 752 873 0 0 5 150.4

Baker Match 02 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 0 1 870 910 0 0 5 174.0

Baker Match 03 VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY 0 1 782 952 0 0 5 156.4

Baker Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 858 0 0 0 5 171.6

Trad Match 01 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 862 859 0 0 5 172.4

Trad Match 02 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 748 989 0 0 5 149.6

Trad Match 03 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 921 999 0 0 5 184.2

Trad Match 04 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 818 922 0 0 5 163.6

xRND 1 TULANE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,052 1,176 6 175.3

xRND 2 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 819 0 0 #DIV/0!

UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM Total 1 7 8,482 7,680 0 0 46 184.4

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 TULANE UNIVERSITY 1 0 869 817 0 0 5 173.8

Baker Match 02 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 937 904 0 0 5 187.4

Baker Match 03 UNIV. OF ALABAMA-BIRMINGHAM 1 0 952 782 0 0 5 190.4

Baker Match 04 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 898 958 0 0 5 179.6

Trad Match 01 LOUISIANA TECH JV 0 0 1,002 0 0 0 5 200.4

Trad Match 02 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 967 1,061 0 0 5 193.4

Trad Match 03 PRAIRIE VIEW A & M UNIVERSITY 1 0 949 949 95 85 5 189.8

Trad Match 04 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 1 0 915 881 0 0 5 183.0

xRND 1 LOUISIANA TECH UNIVERSITY 0 1 921 1,066 5 184.2

xRND 2 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,377 1,411 7 196.7

VANDERBILT UNIVERSITY Total 6 3 9,787 8,829 95 85 52 188.2

Grand Total 30 30 66,256 66,256 180 180 358 185.1


